



**Damhert**  
NUTRITION

# GLUTEN FREE

## Gluten Free Rikkies Lactose Free

Art.nr:	1614
Product description:	Gluten Free Rikkies Lactose Free
EAN-code product:	5412158026743
EAN-code carton:	5412158045812 (x 1) 5412158037763 (x 8) 5412158026750 (x 9) 5412158034496 (x 12)
Custom-code:	19059080
Ingredients:	rice flour, sugar, Coconut fat, maize starch, cocoa powder (7.9%), maize flour, glucose syrup, dextrose, refined sunflower oil, potato starch, inulin, thickener (xanthan gum), raising agent (sodium hydrogen carbonate), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), table salt, natural flavouring. This product is allergen-free.
Weight:	125 g
Storage:	Keep at room temperature.
Dimensions:	17,7 cm W x 6,0 cm H x 5,5 cm D

Damhert Nutrition NV - Kapelstraat 154, B-3550 Heusden-Zolder  
Tel +32(0)11/42 50 39 - Fax 32(0)43 31 28  
[www.damhert.com](http://www.damhert.com) - [info@damhert.be](mailto:info@damhert.be)



**Damhert**  
NUTRITION



# GLUTEN FREE

	portie/portion	
	100 g	16 g
Energy kJ	1976	296
Energy kcal	471	71
Fats	18,8 g	2,8 g
saturated fats	15,3 g	2,3 g
Carbohydrates	69,4 g	10,4 g
sugars	27,0 g	4,1 g
Food fibres	3,4 g	0,5 g
Protein	4,3 g	0,6 g
Salt	1,18 g	0,18 g

**Damhert NUTRITION** **GLUTEN FREE**

**LACTOSE FREE\***

**RIKKIES**

125g e

**PALM OIL FREE!**

**+1 biscuit GRATIS +1 koekje GRATUIT**

Serveersuggestie/ Suggestion de présentation/ Serving suggestion

Damhert Nutrition NV - Kapelstraat 154, B-3550 Heusden-Zolder  
 Tel +32(0)11/42 50 39 - Fax 32(0)43 31 28  
 www.damhert.com - info@damhert.be

